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复旦大学医学院
分数 人数 累计人数

619分及以上 50 50
618 12 62
617 11 73
616 15 88
615 19 107
614 18 125
613 16 141
612 34 175
611 21 196
610 39 235
609 26 261
608 31 292
607 35 327
606 48 375
605 48 423
604 52 475
603 55 530
602 54 584
601 58 642
600 57 699
599 60 759
598 58 817
597 77 894
596 79 973
595 91 1064
594 81 1145
593 102 1247
592 94 1341
591 75 1416
590 96 1512
589 90 1602
588 97 1699
587 105 1804
586 118 1922
585 104 2026
584 98 2124
583 102 2226
582 107 2333
581 123 2456
580 121 2577
579 138 2715
578 121 2836
577 118 2954
576 139 3093
575 119 3212
574 122 3334
573 128 3462
572 146 3608
571 134 3742
570 129 3871
569 134 4005
568 146 4151
567 133 4284
566 150 4434
565 129 4563
564 117 4680
563 135 4815
562 140 4955
561 133 5088
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分数 人数 累计人数
560 113 5201
559 135 5336
558 120 5456
557 111 5567
556 121 5688
555 135 5823
554 127 5950
553 123 6073
552 118 6191
551 91 6282
550 121 6403
549 108 6511
548 110 6621
547 106 6727
546 104 6831
545 113 6944
544 106 7050
543 95 7145
542 128 7273
541 91 7364
540 98 7462
539 87 7549
538 98 7647
537 107 7754
536 99 7853
535 76 7929
534 82 8011
533 84 8095
532 79 8174
531 72 8246
530 77 8323
529 61 8384
528 77 8461
527 64 8525
526 56 8581
525 52 8633
524 63 8696
523 53 8749
522 58 8807
521 65 8872
520 52 8924
519 45 8969
518 44 9013
517 40 9053
516 48 9101
515 51 9152
514 44 9196
513 46 9242
512 41 9283
511 42 9325
510 34 9359
509 40 9399
508 32 9431
507 26 9457
506 33 9490
505 39 9529
504 24 9553
503 28 9581
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